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Helping you is what we do

905-877-8262

END UNIT
TOWN HOME!

Lovely 3 bedroom 3 bath home
with finished basement. Open
concept main floor, large deck
in back yard perfect for
entertaining. Walk to schools
and shops. $379,900

BELL
Sell With Bell

DIRECT: 416-432-2009
EMAIL: michelle@sellwithbell.ca

RoyAL LEPAGE Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage | Independently owned and operated

Sell With Bell

Ro

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

166 JEFFREY AVE., ACTON
3+1 bdrs & 2 full baths *
Walk to Main St. shops,
Fairy Lake & Prospect
Park * Eat-in kitchen w/
updated cabinets &
flooring * Finished
basement w/family
room * Large 14’x24’

workshop w/heat & hydro * Lots of updates * Call Susan to
arrange a showing * $345,000

THE EXCLUSIVE RITZ TOWERS
2+1 bdrs, 2 baths & 2
Pkg spots * Overlooks
park, trails & lake *
Amazing facilities: 2
pools, sauna, gym,
tennis & squash courts
+ convenience store *
Picnic area w/gazebo &

BBQs * Walk to shopping, transit & more * It’s not just a
condo….it’s a lifestyle * Call Susan today * $212,000

ANOTHER
HOME

SOLD
BY SUSAN!

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

www.MONCKTON.ca

FABULOUS HOME, PREMIUM LOT
Move-in ready, detached 4 bedroom home, hardwood floors in
living, dining and family rooms. Custom eat-in kitchen
surrounded by windows and walk out to private deck. Master
bedroom has walk-in closet and ensuite with glass shower.
$744,900

MOVE-IN READY!
Open concept design with a large living/dining area. hardwood
floors, pot lights, crown molding & California shutters make the
main floor warm & welcoming. Updated kitchen with breakfast bar
& w/o to gazebo covered deck. Updated bathrooms, master has
4 Pc ensuite, cathedral ceilings & double closets. $414,900

LARGE PRIVATE YARD!
Beautiful 3 bedroom stone home on private lot backing onto
protected wooded area. Updated kitchen with lots of storage,
original wood floors in living/dining room and large windows.
Separate family room with gas fireplace and main floor laundry.
Move-in ready! Close to shopping, park and school. $379,900

EXCLUSIVE LISTING
Updated 3 bedroom Century Home on large 199 x 66 private lot
with outstanding views. Large eat-in kitchen, separate dining
room, large living room plus library or den. Lots of original
characteristics. Oversized garage with workshop, heated floors
and rough-in for washroom. Call Christine for details!

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN. 2-4 P.M. 47 DAIRY DR., ACTON

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 P.M. 18 THOMPSON DR., GEORGETOWN OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. 2-4P.M. 52 TRAFALGAR RD., HILLSBURGH
NEW

NEWNEW PRICE
OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. 2-4P.M. 211 MAIN ST., ERIN

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

Michael Oles
Sales Rep

Cindy Cadeau
Sales Rep

Chris Thompson
Client Care

LOCK & GO LIVING!
2 bedroom semi detached bungalow. $450,000

ABSOLUTELY STUNNING!
Open concept, thousands spent on upgrades. $355,000

FULL OF POTENTIAL
Bungalow on ravine lot, walk to GO $399,000

NO STrESS hErE!
Custom home on 1.45 Acre lot w/det garage/workshop, mins to town. $675,000

SOLD
It Would Be A Pleasure

To help You Too
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W

OPEN hOUSE Sunday from 2-4 12078 17th Sdrd., Georgetown

LOOK NO FUrThEr!
Huge private lot, beautifully reno’d kit., spectacular bedroom addition. $689,900

OPEN hOUSE Sunday from 2-4 5 Sandalwood Dr., Ballinafad


